TERRA KING I

a
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Longer
Tire Life

Field High
Protection Flotation

Reduced Soil

Compaction At Low Pressure

A

High Loads

® Tractor tires with high flotation technology

® Optimal structure provides higher load capacity at low air

pressure with relative lower soil compaction due to the wider

contact area

® Especially suitable for sensitive soil and plants

e Unique anti-worn surface compound and anti-aging sidewall

compound, which ensure longer lifespan

Bestseller of Terra series in most popular size in the market

e Combine with all the features from TFP series except more

compact HF-2 pattern

® Improved compound for even better performance and lifespan,
wise choice for the cost-performance ratio
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TERRAKING I

Tire Size

1000/50R25

Load/ Speed
Index

175A8/175B

TERRAKING I

TT/TL

TL

Tread
Depth

Rim

36.00

Outer
Diameter

mm

1640

Section
Width

mm

1060

Inflation
Pressure

KPa

280

Static

15870

TRA: HF-2

Load Capacity Kg

10

10350

Speed Km/h
25 30
7660 7380

40

6900

50

6900

TRA: HF-2

Tire Size

66x43.00-25

TI/TL

Tread
Depth

50.0

Rim

36.0TH

Outer
Diameter

mm

1702

Section
Width

mm

1054

Inflation
Pressure

KPa

170
210

Static

11925
13250
17755
21200

Load Capacity Kg

10

7110
7900
10585
12640

Speed Km/h

15

5940
6600
8840
10560

30

5040
5600
7500
8960

4500
5000
6700
8000

4500
5000
6700
8000





