TERRA KING II













- Tractor tires with high flotation technology
- Optimal structure provides higher load capacity at low air pressure with relative lower soil compaction due to the wider contact area
- Especially suitable for sensitive soil and plants
- Unique anti-worn surface compound and anti-aging sidewall compound, which ensure longer lifespan
- Bestseller of Terra series in most popular size in the market
- Combine with all the features from TFP series except more compact HF-2 pattern
- Improved compound for even better performance and lifespan, wise choice for the cost-performance ratio



TERRA KING II TRA: HF-2												F-2	
Tire Size	Load/Speed Index	TT/TL	Tread Depth	Rim	Outer Diameter	Section Width	Inflation Pressure	Load Capacity Kg Speed Km/h					
			mm		mm	mm	KPa	Static	10	25	30	40	50
1000/50R25	175A8/175B	TL	50.0	36.00	1640	1060	280	15870	10350	7660	7380	6900	6900

TERRA KING II TRA: HF-2												F-2	
Tire Size	P. R.	TT/TL	Tread Depth	Rim	Outer Diameter	Section Width	Inflation Pressure	Load Capacity Kg Speed Km/h					
			mm		mm	mm	KPa	Static	10	15	30	40	50
66×43.00 - 25	10		50.0 36	36.0TH	1702	1054	170	11925	7110	5940	5040	4500	4500
	12	TL					210	13250	7900	6600	5600	5000	5000
	20			30.UTH			340	17755	10585	8840	7500	6700	6700
	26						450	21200	12640	10560	8960	8000	8000